
LOT 18 BLOCK 4 CAROLYN HEIGHTS S

LE 1362-250,

MORGAN MORRIS/MORGAN CRESE F
P O BOX 796
LAKE CITY, FL 32056

28-3S-17-05765-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
07

28317.040 1.00/

09/17/2015 DF 0.19 8,400 0 0 8,400

STANDARD
2

76,531
800

8,400
85,731
40,123
45,608

HX HB 13 45,608
0

85,731
0

85,731

1362/0250 6/08/2018 LE U I 14 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MORRIS & CRESE F MORG

LAKWANZA MOECHELL M

0573/0081 9/01/1985 WD Q I 01 33,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

2026
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HX Base Yr

153 NE CURT CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 90
Exterior Wall 08 WD OR PLY 10
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,076 115.4640 129.32 139,148 1965 1965 10 0 0 35.00 55.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 0 Heated Area: 1054

BAS 1,054 100 1,054 74,967

UST 50 45 22 1,565

1,104 1,076 76,531

BAS= W36 S24 E46 N19 UST= N5W10 S5 E10$ W10 N5$.

BAS

36

24

46

19

10

5 UST 5

10

5

10

1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 200.00 200.00 50 0 0 3 50 100

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 50

3 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 50

4 0264 PRCH,FSP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 600

800

1 0100 C SFR 100 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 8,400.00 8,400.00 8,400


